
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2014; Name= SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF
EDUCATION;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201407310002
36670

07/31/2014
03:17:57

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

Grantee DEEDS STATE OF
ALABAMA

Sec:6 Twn:20
Rng:2W
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201408220002
63760

08/22/2014
10:00:51

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

OATHS OF
OFFICE

MORRIS
KEVIN

201409030002
76980

09/03/2014
03:52:12

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

Grantor DEEDS PELHAM CITY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

Sec:25
Twn:19S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201409030002
76960

09/03/2014
03:52:10

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

Grantor DEEDS PELHAM CITY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

Sec:11
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201409030002
76960

09/03/2014
03:52:10

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

Grantor DEEDS PELHAM CITY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

Sec:11
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201409030002
76970

09/03/2014
03:52:11

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

Grantor DEEDS PELHAM CITY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

Sec:7 Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:NE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201401240000
24470

01/24/2014
03:43:03

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

Grantee QUIT CLAIM
DEED

LILLY
PORSHA
SHARRBARIA
POSTELL

3 41 Instr
#:20130926000
387110

Lot#:3 Blk:G
Book:3 Pg:41
Sub:SOUTH
MONTEVALLO
SUBDIVISION

201401240000
24470

01/24/2014
03:43:03

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

Grantee QUIT CLAIM
DEED

LILLY
PORSHA
SHARRBARIA
POSTELL

Instr
#:20130926000
387110

Lot#:2 Blk:1
Sub:LEES
ADDITION TO
MONTEVALLO

201401240000
24470

01/24/2014
03:43:03

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

Grantee QUIT CLAIM
DEED

LILLY
PORSHA
SHARRBARIA
POSTELL

3 41 Instr
#:20130926000
387110

Lot#:3 Blk:G
Book:3 Pg:41
Sub:REYNOLD
S ADDITION
TO
MONTEVALLO

201401210000
19720

01/21/2014
02:10:44

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

ELECTION
ANREPORT

MILLER
AUBREY

201403100000
66880

03/10/2014
03:59:55

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

ELECTION
WAIVER

HILL PEGGY J



201404250001
22740

04/25/2014
01:22:06

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Sec:21
Twn:22S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201401240000
24470

01/24/2014
03:43:03

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

Grantee QUIT CLAIM
DEED

LILLY
PORSHA
SHARRBARIA
POSTELL

3 41 Instr
#:20130926000
387110

Lot#:2 Blk:G
Book:3 Pg:41
Sub:SOUTH
MONTEVALLO
SUBDIVISION

201401240000
24470

01/24/2014
03:43:03

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

Grantee QUIT CLAIM
DEED

LILLY
PORSHA
SHARRBARIA
POSTELL

3 41 Instr
#:20130926000
387110

Lot#:2 Blk:G
Book:3 Pg:41
Sub:REYNOLD
S ADDITION
TO
MONTEVALLO

201401240000
24470

01/24/2014
03:43:03

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

Grantee QUIT CLAIM
DEED

LILLY
PORSHA
SHARRBARIA
POSTELL

Instr
#:20130926000
387110

Lot#:3 Blk:1
Sub:LEES
ADDITION TO
MONTEVALLO

201401240000
24470

01/24/2014
03:43:03

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

Grantee QUIT CLAIM
DEED

LILLY
PORSHA
SHARRBARIA
POSTELL

Instr
#:20130926000
387110

Other:SEE
INST

201406160001
80200

06/16/2014
08:58:18

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

Grantor DEEDS MONTEVALLO
CITY OF

Sec:21
Twn:22S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201406160001
80220

06/16/2014
08:58:20

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

MONTEVALLO
CITY OF

Sec:21
Twn:22S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201406160001
80210

06/16/2014
08:58:19

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

Grantor DEEDS MONTEVALLO
CITY OF

Sec:21
Twn:22S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201406160001
80230

06/16/2014
08:58:21

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

MONTEVALLO
CITY OF

Sec:21
Twn:22S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201407180002
20500

07/18/2014
02:41:44

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Sec:20
Twn:20S
Rng:3W
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201407310002
36680

07/31/2014
03:17:58

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

Grantee DEEDS STATE OF
ALABAMA

Sec:11
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST



201407310002
36680

07/31/2014
03:17:58

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

Grantee DEEDS STATE OF
ALABAMA

Sec:11
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201407310002
36680

07/31/2014
03:17:58

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

Grantee DEEDS STATE OF
ALABAMA

Sec:11
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201409030002
76960

09/03/2014
03:52:10

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

Grantor DEEDS PELHAM CITY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

Sec:11
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201409030002
76960

09/03/2014
03:52:10

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

Grantor DEEDS PELHAM CITY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

Sec:11
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201409030002
76940

09/03/2014
03:52:08

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

Grantor DEEDS PELHAM CITY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

Sec:6 Twn:20
Rng:2W
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201409030002
76950

09/03/2014
03:52:09

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

Grantor DEEDS PELHAM CITY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

Sec:31
Twn:20S
Rng:2W
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201409030002
76940

09/03/2014
03:52:08

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

Grantor DEEDS PELHAM CITY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

Sec:6 Twn:20S
Rng:2W
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201409030002
76960

09/03/2014
03:52:10

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

Grantor DEEDS PELHAM CITY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

Sec:11
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST


