Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2014; Name= SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201407310002 36670	07/31/2014 03:17:57	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION	Grantee	DEEDS	STATE OF ALABAMA						Sec:6 Twn:20 Rng:2W BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201408220002 63760	08/22/2014 10:00:51	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION		OATHS OF OFFICE	MORRIS KEVIN						
201409030002 76980	09/03/2014 03:52:12	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION	Grantor	DEEDS	PELHAM CITY BOARD OF EDUCATION						Sec:25 Twn:19S Rng:3W Qt:NE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201409030002 76960	09/03/2014 03:52:10	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION	Grantor	DEEDS	PELHAM CITY BOARD OF EDUCATION						Sec:11 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201409030002 76960	09/03/2014 03:52:10	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION	Grantor	DEEDS	PELHAM CITY BOARD OF EDUCATION						Sec:11 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201409030002 76970	09/03/2014 03:52:11	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION	Grantor	DEEDS	PELHAM CITY BOARD OF EDUCATION						Sec:7 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:NE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201401240000 24470	01/24/2014 03:43:03	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION	Grantee	QUIT CLAIM DEED	LILLY PORSHA SHARRBARIA POSTELL			3	41	Instr #:20130926000 387110	Lot#:3 Blk:G Book:3 Pg:41 Sub:SOUTH MONTEVALLO SUBDIVISION
201401240000 24470	01/24/2014 03:43:03	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION	Grantee	QUIT CLAIM DEED	LILLY PORSHA SHARRBARIA POSTELL					Instr #:20130926000 387110	Lot#:2 Blk:1 Sub:LEES ADDITION TO MONTEVALLO
201401240000 24470	01/24/2014 03:43:03	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION	Grantee	QUIT CLAIM DEED	LILLY PORSHA SHARRBARIA POSTELL			3	41	Instr #:20130926000 387110	Lot#:3 Blk:G Book:3 Pg:41 Sub:REYNOLD S ADDITION TO MONTEVALLO
201401210000 19720	01/21/2014 02:10:44	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION		ELECTION ANREPORT	MILLER AUBREY						
201403100000 66880	03/10/2014 03:59:55	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION		ELECTION WAIVER	HILL PEGGY J						

201404250001 22740	04/25/2014 01:22:06	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY					Sec:21 Twn:22S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201401240000 24470	01/24/2014 03:43:03	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION	Grantee	QUIT CLAIM DEED	LILLY PORSHA SHARRBARIA POSTELL		3	41	Instr #:20130926000 387110	Lot#:2 Blk:G Book:3 Pg:41 Sub:SOUTH MONTEVALLO SUBDIVISION
201401240000 24470	01/24/2014 03:43:03	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION	Grantee	QUIT CLAIM DEED	LILLY PORSHA SHARRBARIA POSTELL		3	41	Instr #:20130926000 387110	Lot#:2 Blk:G Book:3 Pg:41 Sub:REYNOLD S ADDITION TO MONTEVALLO
201401240000 24470	01/24/2014 03:43:03	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION	Grantee	QUIT CLAIM DEED	LILLY PORSHA SHARRBARIA POSTELL				Instr #:20130926000 387110	Lot#:3 Blk:1 Sub:LEES ADDITION TO MONTEVALLO
201401240000 24470	01/24/2014 03:43:03	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION	Grantee	QUIT CLAIM DEED	LILLY PORSHA SHARRBARIA POSTELL				Instr #:20130926000 387110	Other:SEE INST
201406160001 80200	06/16/2014 08:58:18	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION	Grantor	DEEDS	MONTEVALLO CITY OF					Sec:21 Twn:22S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201406160001 80220	06/16/2014 08:58:20	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	MONTEVALLO CITY OF					Sec:21 Twn:22S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201406160001 80210	06/16/2014 08:58:19	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION	Grantor	DEEDS	MONTEVALLO CITY OF					Sec:21 Twn:22S Rng:3W Qt:SW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201406160001 80230	06/16/2014 08:58:21	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	MONTEVALLO CITY OF					Sec:21 Twn:22S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201407180002 20500	07/18/2014 02:41:44	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY					Sec:20 Twn:20S Rng:3W BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201407310002 36680	07/31/2014 03:17:58	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION	Grantee	DEEDS	STATE OF ALABAMA					Sec:11 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST

201407310002 36680	07/31/2014 03:17:58	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION	Grantee	DEEDS	STATE OF ALABAMA			Sec:11 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201407310002 36680	07/31/2014 03:17:58	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION	Grantee	DEEDS	STATE OF ALABAMA			Sec:11 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201409030002 76960	09/03/2014 03:52:10	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION	Grantor	DEEDS	PELHAM CITY BOARD OF EDUCATION			Sec:11 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201409030002 76960	09/03/2014 03:52:10	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION	Grantor	DEEDS	PELHAM CITY BOARD OF EDUCATION			Sec:11 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201409030002 76940	09/03/2014 03:52:08	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION	Grantor	DEEDS	PELHAM CITY BOARD OF EDUCATION			Sec:6 Twn:20 Rng:2W BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201409030002 76950	09/03/2014 03:52:09	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION	Grantor	DEEDS	PELHAM CITY BOARD OF EDUCATION			Sec:31 Twn:20S Rng:2W BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201409030002 76940	09/03/2014 03:52:08	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION	Grantor	DEEDS	PELHAM CITY BOARD OF EDUCATION			Sec:6 Twn:20S Rng:2W BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201409030002 76960	09/03/2014 03:52:10	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION	Grantor	DEEDS	PELHAM CITY BOARD OF EDUCATION			Sec:11 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST